To: Dr. Charles Johns
Board of Education

From: Dr. Kimberly Ptak
Date: July 29, 2019
Re: Approval of Accounts Payable Bills

Recommendation

DISTRICT

293

GLENBROOK
HIGH SCHOOLS

It is recommended that the Board of Education approve the payment of accounts payable bills in the

amount of $4,359,029.94.

Background

Every month a member of the Board of Education is assigned to review the check registers prior to the
Board meeting in which they will be presented for approval. The check registers attached indicate
payments that have been reviewed and processed by the Business Services department in the form of
paper checks and automated clearing house (ACH) electronic transactions.

A summary of the accounts payable bills included for approval is as follows:

Check Date(s): June 28, 2019, July 10, 2019 & July 30, 2019

Fund Fund Description Amount

10 Educational $2,135,300.68

20 Operations and Maintenance $326,293.27

30 Debt Service $1,200.00

40 Transportation $174,452.81

50 Municipal Retirement/Social Security $0.00

60 Capital Projects $472,866.28

70 Working Cash $0.00

920 Fire Prevention & Life Safety $975,150.59

95 Glenbrook Aquatics $24,681.10

96 Community Programs $317.00

99 Student Activities * $248,768.21
Total | $4,359,029.94

* Student Activities payments are included within the attached check registers, but

represent student-funded transactions separate from district-funded transactions.

3801 West Lake Avenue Glenview, lllinois 60026
tel 847-998-6100 glenbrook225.0rg



NORTHFIELD TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225
PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BILLS

WHEREAS lllinois School Code (105 ILCS 5/10-20.19) permits the school board to submit to the
treasurer a certified copy of board minutes, properly signed by the secretary and president, showing all
bills approved for payment by the board and clearly showing to whom, and for what purpose each
payment is to be made by the treasurer, and to what budgetary item each payment shall be debited; and

WHEREAS the board minutes have not yet been approved by the Board of Education;

NOW, THEREFORE Be it Resolved by the Board of Education of Northfield Township High
School District No. 225, Cook County, lllinois, as follows:

Section 1: The amounts of money, as indicated on the Approval of Accounts Payable Bills
attached to and made part of this document, shall be paid to the designated recipients.

Section 2: The President and Secretary are hereby authorized and directed to sign this
Board Order and file or cause the same to be filed with the Treasurer of the Northfield Township School

Treasurer Office.

Section 3: This Board Order shall be in full force and effect upon its adoption.
Upon motion by Member to adopt the above Board Order, seconded by
Member , a roll call vote was taken, and the Members voted as follows:
AYES:
NAYS:
ABSTAIN:
ABSENT:
The President declared the Motion duly carried this 29th day of July, 2019.
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF NORTHFIELD
TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
By:
Bruce Doughty
President, Board of Education
ATTEST:

Rosanne Williamson
Secretary, Board of Education



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
5/3/2019 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 10.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Ingredients for Cookie Sale for Kindness Club to Purchase Shoe Kits for 06/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 10.06
Donation
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
5/6/2019 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 60.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Main Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 60.40

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

5/6/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz84t9ik0 5.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Classroom and Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 5.85

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/6/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz50r8u02 96.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Classroom and Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 96.91

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/6/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Hobby-Lobby #0205 16.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Early Childhood Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 16.30

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/6/2019 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 41.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - General Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 41.39

Glenbrook North High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 95.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002125 95.69

Glenbrook North High School - College Resource Center

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Dri*omron Healthcare -5.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN Health Office Supplies - Sales Tax Refund 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 -5.00

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

5/6/2019 GBN - Science Procurement Card National Science Teach 29.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Chemistry Book 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001055 29.95

Glenbrook North High School - Science

5/6/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Uber Trip 42.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Transportation To/From Legal Issues of Educating 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 42.28

Individuals with Disabilities Conference 5/5/19 - 5/8/19 - J Pearson
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

5/6/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 34.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 34.40

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

5/6/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz30i7r50 227.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2330 4100 10 001300 227.82

Administraton - Special Education

2 of 217




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/6/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mz3h79ro0 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA - Bookarc for MacBook 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 35.00

Administraton - Technology Services

5/6/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Viccinos Pizza Company 88.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA - Staff Working Lunch on 5/3/19 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 88.66

Administraton - Technology Services

5/6/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card American 73.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Air Fare for Professional Development Conference - Supplemental Fees 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3320 10 002660 73.08

Administraton - Technology Services

5/6/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card American 479.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Air Fare for Professional Development Conference 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3320 10 002660 479.61

Administraton - Technology Services

5/6/2019 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Ups*May 4 3.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 UPS Shipping Charges 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 3410 30 002410 3.97

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

5/6/2019 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Johnstone Supply 89.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Cafeteria Repairs - Temperature Control - Cooler 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2560 3230 10 002560 89.50

Administraton - Food Service

3 of 217




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/6/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn1wc3401 48.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for Fashion and Interior Design 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 48.99

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/6/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz7hn8re0 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Culinary Brunch Supply 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 11.99

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/6/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn1616fz1 5.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Culinary Brunch Supply 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 5.98

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/6/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Michaels Stores 5019 -25.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - T-Shirts - Return 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 -25.77

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

5/6/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Michaels Stores 5019 -25.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - T-Shirts - Return 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 -25.71

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

5/6/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Rbs - 021 419.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - GIC Supplies for Skills Competition 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 419.88

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/6/2019 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 32.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Dean's Office - Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 32.60

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

5/6/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz1xj1r40 50.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Book & DVD Order 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4200 30 002220 14.12

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

701208-1906 GBS - Book & DVD Order 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 36.34
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/6/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card The Garden Hotel 1,882.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Math Team State Tournament Lodging 5/3/19 - 5/4/19 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005800 1,411.94

Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

701208-1906 Math Team State Tournament Lodging 5/3/19 - 5/4/19 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830690 470.64
Student Based Activity - Math Club

5/6/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amoco#1776350greenwqps 31.57

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

701208-1906 GBS Diriver's Ed - Car Gas 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 31.57

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

5/6/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn6wi54e1 430.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - DE Equipment 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1700 4100 30 001015 430.29

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/6/2019 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Roe 05 North Cook Isc 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - ISBE License Renewal - H Chambers 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/6/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Jersey Mikes 27015 219.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Hospitality 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830490 219.80

Student Based Activity - Sports Tournaments

5/6/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Bills Auto & Truck Rep 165.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Bus Repair 06/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 3230 30 005100 165.93

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

5/6/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Glenview Park District 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Water Polo Banquet - Deposit 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831320 100.00

Student Based Activity - GBS Water Polo-Boys

5/6/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Huck S Food & Fuel S 33.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Gas for State IJAS Competition at SIU 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3330 30 001055 33.74

Glenbrook South High School - Science

5/6/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Phillips 66 - Intersta 20.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Gas for State IJAS Competition at SIU 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3330 30 001055 20.15

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/6/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn2ly54x1 A 18.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 18.58

Glenbrook South High School - Science

5/6/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mz9677il2 11.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Office Supplies - Chemistry 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 11.06

Glenbrook South High School - Science

5/6/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card The Home Depot #1987 59.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Honors and Awards Plants 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 59.96

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

5/6/2019 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn00c84s1 49.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA - Purchase of Books for the Academy Teachers 06/05/2019 10 E 100 1650 4300 10 001650 49.90

Administraton - Academy

5/6/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - iPass Replenishment 06/05/2019 40 E 200 2550 6400 20 005100 50.00

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

5/6/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Squ*sq *black Cars Tax 395.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Transport for Student ID #206577 4/29/19 - 5/3/19 06/05/2019 40 E 100 2550 3305 10 002550 395.00

Administraton - Transportation
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/6/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Squ*sq *black Cars Tax 750.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Transport for Student ID #197032 4/29/19 - 5/3/19 06/05/2019 40 E 100 2550 3305 10 002550 750.00

Administraton - Transportation

5/6/2019 GBS - Debate Procurement Card Uk Debate 500.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Debate - Judging Fee for Tournament of Champions - Lexington, KY - 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 500.00

4/26/19 - 4/29/19
Student Based Activity - Debate Club

5/6/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Checked Bag Fee 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 30.00

Student Based Activity - Business Professionals Of
Amer

5/6/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Checked Bag Fee 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 30.00

Student Based Activity - Business Professionals Of
Amer

5/6/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Checked Bag Fee 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 30.00

Student Based Activity - Business Professionals Of
Amer

5/6/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Checked Bag Fee 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 30.00

Student Based Activity - Business Professionals Of
Amer
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/6/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Checked Bag Fee 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 30.00

Student Based Activity - Business Professionals Of
Amer

5/6/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Checked Bag Fee 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 30.00

Student Based Activity - Business Professionals Of
Amer

5/6/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Checked Bag Fee 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 30.00

Student Based Activity - Business Professionals Of
Amer

5/6/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Checked Bag Fee 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 30.00

Student Based Activity - Business Professionals Of
Amer

5/6/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Checked Bag Fee 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 30.00

Student Based Activity - Business Professionals Of
Amer

5/6/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Checked Bag Fee 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 30.00

Student Based Activity - Business Professionals Of
Amer
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/6/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Checked Bag Fee 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 30.00

Student Based Activity - Business Professionals Of
Amer

5/6/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Checked Bag Fee 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 30.00

Student Based Activity - Business Professionals Of
Amer

5/6/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Checked Bag Fee 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 30.00

Student Based Activity - Business Professionals Of
Amer

5/6/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card B&n Bookstr Boston U 4 50.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Interact Senior Gift 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 50.45

Student Based Activity - Interact Club

5/6/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn54w4or1 A 15.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Interact Senior Gift 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 15.08

Student Based Activity - Interact Club

5/6/2019 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Lot E 51.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Parking for Away Meet 06/05/2019 95 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 51.00

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/6/2019 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Enterprise Rent-A-Car 323.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Rental Car Rental for Away Diving Meet 06/05/2019 95 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 323.12

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving

5/6/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 95.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 95.50

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

5/6/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mz7tp6ra0 A 17.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Book for Staff Development 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4320 10 002640 17.39

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

5/6/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Boxed.Com 56.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 56.51

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

5/6/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mz0rz4i42 A 28.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Testing Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830050 28.02

Student Based Activity - Advanced Placement Testing

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card John Weiss Ace Hdwe 8.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Set Hardware 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820335 8.08

Student Based Activity - No Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Sheraton Dallas 304.28

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

701208-1906 Student Lodging for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 228.21
Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

701208-1906 Student Lodging for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820740 76.07

Student Based Activity - National Forensics League
5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Sheraton Dallas 304.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Student Lodging for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 228.21
Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
701208-1906 Student Lodging for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820740 76.07

Student Based Activity - National Forensics League
5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Sheraton Dallas 304.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Coach Lodging for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 304.28
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Sheraton Dallas 304.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Coach Lodging for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 304.28
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Grill House 69.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - SAO Sponsor Lunch 5/3/19 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 69.50
Student Based Activity - Student Association
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz3u21un2 86.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Key Club Supplies & Habitat for Humanity Notebooks 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820600 28.89

Student Based Activity - Key Club
701208-1906 GBN - Key Club Supplies & Habitat for Humanity Notebooks 06/05/2019 10 E 100 1601 4100 10 001160 57.68
Administraton - Summer School

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Aurelios Pizza - Bourb 390.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Math Team Dinner 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820707 390.90

Student Based Activity - Math Team

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Towneplace Suites 202.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Math Team State Hotel 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005850 202.27

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Towneplace Suites 202.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Math Team State Hotel 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005850 202.27

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Towneplace Suites 202.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Math Team State Hotel 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005850 202.27

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Towneplace Suites 202.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Math Team State Hotel 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005850 202.27

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Towneplace Suites 202.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Math Team State Hotel 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005850 202.27

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Towneplace Suites 202.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Math Team State Hotel 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005850 202.27

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Towneplace Suites 202.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Math Team State Hotel 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005850 202.27

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Towneplace Suites 202.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Math Team State Hotel 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005850 202.27

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Towneplace Suites 202.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Math Team State Hotel 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005850 202.27

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Towneplace Suites 202.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Math Team State Hotel 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005850 202.27

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Towneplace Suites 202.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Math Team State Hotel 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005850 202.27

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Towneplace Suites 202.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Math Team State Hotel 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005850 202.27

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes

5/6/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Towneplace Suites 202.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Math Team State Hotel 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 3330 20 005850 202.27

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes

5/6/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Adobe *acropro Subs 15.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Digital Subscription Renewal 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 15.93

Administraton - Technology Services

5/7/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sams Club #6228 87.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Culinary Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 87.12

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/7/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Marianos #532 189.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Culinary Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 189.03

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/7/2019 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 296.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Chemistry Lab Supplies - Chemicals 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 296.39
Glenbrook North High School - Science
5/7/2019 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Roe 05 North Cook Isc 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - ISBE License Renewal - K LeBlanc 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
5/7/2019 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz9e23ro2 39.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Guest Book 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2310 4135 10 002310 39.95
Administraton - Board of Education
5/7/2019 GBA - Public Relations Procurement Card Inspra 275.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Annual Membership Dues - K Geddeis 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2630 6400 10 002630 275.00
Administraton - PR/Communications
5/7/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 15.00
Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid
5/7/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 2.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 2.99

Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid

16 of 217




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/7/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Www.1and1.Com 17.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 PHP5.4 and PHP5.5 Website Hosting Extended Support 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 17.42

Administraton - Technology Services

5/7/2019 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Service Sanitation 170.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Portable Restroom at GBS GIC Site May 2019 06/05/2019 20 E 300 2542 3750 30 009010 170.00

Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services

5/7/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Prusa Research 1,598.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Prusa i3 MK3S Kits (2) - STEM Mini Grant 06/05/2019 10 E 300 3000 5400 10 003298 1,598.77

Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant

5/7/2019 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Roe 05 North Cook Isc 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - ISBE License Renewal - D Braude 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/7/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz1831wa0 47.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 47.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/7/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn94171k1 33.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 33.98

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/7/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz0s|9yb0 29.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 29.98
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
5/7/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz5654yl0 36.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Classroom Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 36.49
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
5/7/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mz7ge7we0 35.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Books for Department 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001040 35.95
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
5/7/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz0287rh2 40.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Books for Department 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001040 40.16
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
5/7/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Eas*the Eastwood Compa 145.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Art - Classroom Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 145.82
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
5/7/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Bp#9109927willow & Qps 31.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Driver's Ed - Car Gas 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 31.02

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/7/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Bp#8974966northbroogps 30.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Driver's Ed - Car Gas 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 30.40
Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
5/7/2019 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mz2ld2rz2 19.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Book for Speaker in the History Club 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 19.49
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
5/7/2019 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mz5eb0wk2 17.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - DVD for AP Psych Classes 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 17.99
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
5/7/2019 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 189.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA - Scavenger Services - May 2019 06/05/2019 20 E 100 2542 3760 10 009010 189.28
Administraton - Custodial Services
5/7/2019 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 896.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA - Scavenger Services - May 2019 06/05/2019 20 E 500 2542 3760 10 009010 896.27
Glenbrook Off Campus - Custodial Services
5/7/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Potbelly #39 147.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 147.43

Administraton - Business Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/7/2019 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz3nw1wf2 29.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies - Bordered Paper for Graduation Speeches 06/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 29.89

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

5/7/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Harnel Inc 52.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Balloon Store Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831210 52.42

Student Based Activity - Titan Balloon Store

5/7/2019 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Fevotix Chicago White 394.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GSC Social Outing with lllinois Swimming to Sox Game 06/05/2019 95 E 950 3200 6400 95 005505 394.74

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

5/7/2019 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Caseys Gen Store 3350 5.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Gas for Away Meet 06/05/2019 95 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 5.36

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving

5/7/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Roe 05 North Cook Isc 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 ISBE License Renewal - M DeFrenza 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/7/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Etsy.Com - Multiple Sh 59.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Prom Supplies 2019 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 822020 59.71

Student Based Activity - Class of 2020
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/7/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz0w61wz2 95.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Prom Supplies 2019 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 822020 95.86

Student Based Activity - Class of 2020

5/7/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Target Corporation/Target Stores/Target.com/Target 75.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Friends & Company Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820440 75.02

Student Based Activity - Friends & Company Club

5/8/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Hobby-Lobby #0167 12.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - FC Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 12.59

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/8/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 10.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Culinary Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 10.46

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/8/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Wholefds Vrn #10680 34.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Culinary Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 34.04

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/8/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 5.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Culinary Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 5.32

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/8/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Embassy Suites E Peora 645.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Lodging for IADA Conference 5/3/19 - 5/7/19 - J Catalano 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1510 3320 20 005100 645.12

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

5/8/2019 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card American Football Coac 60.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Football Coaches Association Membership 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001050 60.00

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

5/8/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Marianos #502 40.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Mardi Gras Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001030 40.98

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

5/8/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Panera Bread #203283 68.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Bagels & Coffee 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001030 68.73

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

5/8/2019 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 79.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - AP Testing Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820050 79.83

Student Based Activity - Advanced Placement Testing

5/8/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 121.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Music Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 80.56

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

701208-1906 Music Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001045 40.75
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/8/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Image Specialties O 107.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Choir Awards 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820730 107.00

Student Based Activity - Music General Fund

5/8/2019 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Lake County Roe 34 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 ISBE License Renewal - A Lazzaro 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/8/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Uber Trip 22.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Transportation To/From Legal Issues of Educating 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 22.25

Individuals with Disabilities Conference 5/5/19 - 5/8/19 - J Pearson
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

5/8/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 126.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2330 4100 10 001300 126.87

Administraton - Special Education

5/8/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 3.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 3.99

Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid

5/8/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Avi Systems Inc 110.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 HDMI F to F Bulkhead for Classroom Functionality 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 110.00

Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/8/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Exxonmobil 97555395 28.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Gas for EDD Student Trip to Present at lllinois State Capitol 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 28.87
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
5/8/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Home Depot #1987 14.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - CD Service Learning Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 14.92
Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
5/8/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Grizzly Industrial Pho 262.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Benchtop Sander 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 262.94
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
5/8/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn03t0cy0 58.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Plotter Paper for Architecture 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 58.50
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
5/8/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz6zk4ys2 78.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for Interior Design 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 78.61
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
5/8/2019 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Safety Map LLC 1,516.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Safety Maps 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001000 1,516.00

Glenbrook South High School - General Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/8/2019 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Etsy.Com - Tearrificte 104.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - College Host Thank You Gift 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002125 104.47
Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center
5/8/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Hi-Fructose Store 36.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Magazine Subscription 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4400 30 002220 36.00
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
5/8/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Mighty Mite Awards & S 201.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Plaques for Honors and Awards 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 201.00
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
5/8/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz9km1yl2 99.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Classroom Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 99.03
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
5/8/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 81.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 81.13
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
5/8/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Wpy*illinois Music Ed 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Music - ILMEA Participation-Registration Fee for 2019/20 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 6500 30 001045 50.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/8/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 18.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - DE Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1700 4100 30 001015 18.08

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

5/8/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - DE Tollway Transponder Replenishment 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1700 6400 30 001015 20.00

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

5/8/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Trophiesgeo 95.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - PE Leaders Awards 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1700 4100 30 001015 95.75

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

5/8/2019 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Pp*jcc 170.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Admission to the Japanese Cultural Center for the Pacific Rim Field 06/05/2019 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 170.00

Trip 5/7/19
Glenbrook South High School - Undefined

5/8/2019 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Cai 525.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Student Lunch for the Pacific Rim Field Trip on 5/7/19 06/05/2019 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 525.00

Glenbrook South High School - Undefined

5/8/2019 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Abt Electronics 216.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Sped - Office Microwaves 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2330 7400 30 001300 216.02

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/8/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Embassy Suites E Peora 443.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Lodging for lllinois Athletic Director Association Conference 5/3/19 - 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005100 443.52
5/6/19 - C Middleton
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
5/8/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 16.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 16.58
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
5/8/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Embassy Suites E Peora 443.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Lodging for lllinois Athletic Director Association Conference 5/3/19 - 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005100 443.52
5/6/19 - T Mietus
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
5/8/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco#1776350greenwqgps 25.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Bus Gas 06/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 25.78
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
5/8/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco#1776350greenwqps 26.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Bus Gas 06/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 26.92
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
5/8/2019 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn6qg24nh1 59.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA - Purchase of Books for the Academy Teachers 06/05/2019 10 E 100 1650 4300 10 001650 59.81
Administraton - Academy
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/8/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Target Corporation/Target Stores/Target.com/Target 66.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 1220 4100 10 001350 66.77

Administraton - Transition Services

5/8/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card lllinois Association School Business Official -715.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Registration for IASBO Annual Conference 5/2/19 & 5/3/19 - Full Refund 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 -715.00

Administraton - Business Services

5/8/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 47.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies & Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 1.47

Administraton - General Administration
701208-1906 Office Supplies & Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 45.88
Administraton - General Administration

5/8/2019 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 6.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies - Bowls 06/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 6.00

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

5/8/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card The Home Depot 1987 213.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Auditorium Shop Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 213.91

Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium

5/8/2019 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Sq *sq *national Club 804.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 NCSA Entry Fees - Summer Championships 2019 06/05/2019 95 E 950 3200 6500 95 005505 804.00

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

28 of 217




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/8/2019 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Fevotix Chicago White 271.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GSC Social Outing with lllinois Swimming to Sox Game 06/05/2019 95 E 950 3200 6400 95 005505 271.04

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

5/8/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card The Home Depot #1938 41.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Wellness Activity Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002649 41.82

Administraton - Employee Wellness Program

5/8/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 59.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 59.58

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

5/8/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Starbucks Store 02683 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Wellness Activity Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002649 50.00

Administraton - Employee Wellness Program

5/8/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Sq *sq *mingle Juice B 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Wellness Activity Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002649 40.00

Administraton - Employee Wellness Program

5/8/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 2,959.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Main Office Shredder Replacement 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 7400 30 002410 2,959.31

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/8/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Sun Flower Gallery 140.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Holiday Luncheon Arrangements 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 140.00

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

5/8/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Jimmy Johns # 437 101.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Instructional Coach Interview Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 101.99

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/8/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Sun Flower Gallery 161.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Arrangements for National Honor Society and Boys Lacrosse 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830750 118.50

Student Based Activity - National Honors Sociey
701208-1906 GBS - Arrangements for National Honor Society and Boys Lacrosse 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830620 42.50
Student Based Activity - Lacrosse-boys

5/8/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card North Cook Intermediat 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Registration for Admin Academy - Leading for Equity and Excellence  06/05/2019 10 E 100 2300 3125 10 002324 225.00

Workshop 5/7/19 - T Kucharski

Administraton - Educational Services
5/8/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card North Cook Intermediat 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Registration for Admin Academy - Leading for Equity and Excellence  06/05/2019 10 E 100 2300 3125 10 002324 225.00

Workshop 5/7/19 - J Logan

Administraton - Educational Services
5/8/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Boxed.Com -0.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Sales Tax Refund 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 -0.85

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/8/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Boxed.Com -0.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Sales Tax Refund 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 -0.16

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

5/8/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mz9kk7y72 65.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Prom Supplies 2019 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 822020 65.38

Student Based Activity - Class of 2020

5/9/2019 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 125.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Water for Meetings 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 125.80

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

5/9/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Accucut 135.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Ed Foundation Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 135.00

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/9/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn02k1391 27.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Business Class Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001415 27.78

Glenbrook North High School - Business Education

5/9/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn25k9f02 12.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Tech Ed Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001405 12.85

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

31 of 217




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/9/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Sp * Pr T-Shirt Quilt 198.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Quilt - Gift for Outgoing Superintendent 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820490 198.14

Student Based Activity - Gbn Sports Tournaments

5/9/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn6ge8ow?2 12.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Table Cloth 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821335 12.29

Student Based Activity - GBN World Lang Honor
Society

5/9/2019 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn0218cp2 59.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN Plant Ops Time Cards 06/05/2019 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 59.99

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

5/9/2019 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 86.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Science Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 86.00

Glenbrook North High School - Science

5/9/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Lands End 21.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Replacement Tie for Group Interpretation 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820335 21.86

Student Based Activity - No Drama Productions

5/9/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 20.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Broadcasting Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 20.89

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
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5/9/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Lewis Paper Place #2 65.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Specialty Paper 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 45.00
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
701208-1906 Specialty Paper 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005825 20.00
Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions
5/9/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Uber Trip 38.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Transportation To/From Legal Issues of Educating 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 38.65
Individuals with Disabilities Conference 5/5/19 - 5/8/19 - J Pearson
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
5/9/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn1gb50c2 48.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 DVD Player - Full HD 1080p HDMI 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 48.70
Administraton - Technology Services
5/9/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Paypal *ieonchrome 299.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Internet Explorer Access for Chromebooks May, 2019 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 299.00
Administraton - Technology Services
5/9/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Shell Oil 10005089007 80.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Gas for EDD/PLTW Student Trip to lllinois State Capitol 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 80.00
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
5/9/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn4ct6fi0 122.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - CD Service Learning Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 122.05

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
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5/9/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Joann Stores #957 79.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for Fashion Class 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 79.07

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/9/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn4bn4j81 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - CD Service Learning Project 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 19.98

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

5/9/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn20v6j71 6.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - CD Service Learning Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 6.95

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

5/9/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn0bd2jj1 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - SELC Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 9.99

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

5/9/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn21m8fa0 84.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for SELC 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 84.95

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

5/9/2019 GBS - English Procurement Card Vistapr*vistaprint.Com 60.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Calliope - New Issue Banner 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830170 60.98

Student Based Activity - Calliope
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5/9/2019 GBS - English Procurement Card Sign Bracket Store 30.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Brackets for Publication Hanging in the Department 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 30.83

Glenbrook South High School - English

5/9/2019 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Roe 05 North Cook Isc 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - ISBE License Renewal - J Meek 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

5/9/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn6435jt1 A 168.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Book, DVD, & Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 14.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

701208-1906 GBS - Book, DVD, & Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4200 30 002220 11.35
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

701208-1906 GBS - Book, DVD, & Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 141.78
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/9/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 127.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Classroom Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 127.56

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

5/9/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 8.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - DE Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1700 4100 30 001015 8.08

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
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5/9/2019 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Nu Scs Summer 730.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Registration for the AP Summer Institute at Northwestern University 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2210 3320 30 002210 730.00

7/8/19 - 7/11/19 - E Lupfer
Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/9/2019 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 74.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Sped - OD Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 74.28

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

5/9/2019 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Lrp Publications Inc 30.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Sped - Staff Development Book at LRP Conference 5/8/19 - M Dec 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2330 4300 30 001300 30.98

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

5/9/2019 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Boxedb2bsales 87.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Sped - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 87.92

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

5/9/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Enterprise Rent-A-Car 110.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Rental Car for State IJAS Competition at SIU 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3330 30 001055 110.34

Glenbrook South High School - Science

5/9/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn4ni2j51 33.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - SELC Maker Faire Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 33.87

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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5/9/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 123.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 123.23

Glenbrook South High School - Science

5/9/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Lowes #02728* 89.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Horticulture Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 89.50

Glenbrook South High School - Science

5/9/2019 GBA - Operations Procurement Card House 406 87.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Board of Education - Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 87.60

Administraton - Board of Education

5/9/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Ds Services Standard C 30.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 30.20

Administraton - General Administration

5/9/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card 838 Brunswick Zone 800 98.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Bowling Club Lanes and Shoes 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830010 98.00

Student Based Activity - GBA Club Starter Account

5/9/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Int*in *power Music In 425.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Poms Competition Music 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831220 425.00

Student Based Activity - Titan Poms
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5/9/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Squ*sq *advantage Team 63.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Poms Costume Pieces 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831220 63.22
Student Based Activity - Titan Poms
5/9/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card R&m Specialties 2,331.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Prom Favors 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 832020 2,331.00
Student Based Activity - Class of 2020
5/9/2019 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Glenview Park District 900.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Splash Landings Rental for GSC 06/05/2019 95 E 950 3200 3900 95 005505 900.00
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
5/9/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Dollar Tree 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Wellness Activity Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002649 20.00
Administraton - Employee Wellness Program
5/9/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 8.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Main Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 8.98
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
5/9/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 109.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - NHS Induction Flowers 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820750 109.98
Student Based Activity - National Honors Sociey
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5/9/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn8s15cq2 A 62.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Maddie's Miracles: A Book of Life - Qty 5 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4300 20 005800 62.60

Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

5/9/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn95a7fs0 12.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Women in Engineering - Nylon Looping Straps 06/05/2019 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 493900 12.88

Glenbrook North High School - Women in Engineering

5/9/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn4f38jm1 56.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - DECA Rolling Rack 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005830 56.87

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

5/9/2019 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card 7 - Ec - Lou Malnatis 152.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Meeting Hospitality - Cohort 2 Mfg w Teachers 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2225 4900 10 002665 152.59

Administraton - Instructional Innovation

5/9/2019 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Eb Siyli And Saic Pre 4.,461.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA - Registration for Search Inside Yourself Workshop 5/20/19 - Six 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004400 4,461.66

Attendees
Administraton - Title IVA SSAE

5/10/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 55.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Culinary Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 55.38

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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5/10/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Wm Supercenter #1737 26.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Auto Supplies for Customer 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 26.85

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

5/10/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Cospaces Edu Pro 95.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Business Subscription - CoSpaces Edu Pro 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001415 95.00

Glenbrook North High School - Business Education

5/10/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Siam Thai Restaurant 30.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - State Badminton - Athlete Meal 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820490 30.50

Student Based Activity - Gbn Sports Tournaments

5/10/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marathon Petro162487 67.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - State Badminton - Gas 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 67.01

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

5/10/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Siam Thai Restaurant 44.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - State Badminton - Coaches Meal 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 44.75

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

5/10/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marios Pizza 55.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Hospitality 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820490 55.00

Student Based Activity - Gbn Sports Tournaments
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5/10/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Marios Pizza 170.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Hospitality 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820490 170.00

Student Based Activity - Gbn Sports Tournaments

5/10/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Panera Bread #601024 P 22.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - State Gymnastics - Coaches Meal 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 22.34

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

5/10/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Panera Bread #601024 P 104.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - State Gymnastics - Athlete Meal 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820490 104.17

Student Based Activity - Gbn Sports Tournaments

5/10/2019 GBN - English Procurement Card Nonna Silvias 109.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Junior Retreat Student Lunch 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001020 109.20

Glenbrook North High School - English

5/10/2019 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 243.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - AP Testing Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820050 243.16

Student Based Activity - Advanced Placement Testing

5/10/2019 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card The Home Depot #1987 118.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN Maintenance Supplies 06/05/2019 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 118.85

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
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5/10/2019 GBN - Science Procurement Card Forestry Suppliers Inc 25.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Eco Biology Supplies - Waders 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 25.34

Glenbrook North High School - Science

5/10/2019 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 6.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Science Office Supplies - Envelopes 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 6.76

Glenbrook North High School - Science

5/10/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Drury Lane 75.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Field Trip to See Matilda 6/12/19 - 10% Deposit 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820335 75.10

Student Based Activity - No Drama Productions

5/10/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Wm Supercenter #1404 96.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Art Supplies & Snacks 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 57.75

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

701208-1906 Art Supplies & Snacks 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001005 38.68
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

5/10/2019 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 40.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - General Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 40.56

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

5/10/2019 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot #1090 6.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - General Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 6.25

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
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5/10/2019 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us -10.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Book Order for Sarah llie's Reading Group - Cancelled by Vendor 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001060 -10.92

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

5/10/2019 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn0rx7Is0 10.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Books for Sarah llie's Reading Group 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001060 10.69

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

5/10/2019 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn87i1f02 23.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Tablecloth 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2310 4135 10 002310 23.98

Administraton - Board of Education

5/10/2019 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn8nc7Is0 35.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Tablecloths - Qty 3 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2310 4135 10 002310 35.97

Administraton - Board of Education

5/10/2019 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn7xk11z0 71.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Table Centerpieces 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2310 4135 10 002310 71.95

Administraton - Board of Education

5/10/2019 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 19.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Northbrook Star Subscription for Board Member 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2310 4400 10 002310 19.50

Administraton - Board of Education
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5/10/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card American 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Baggage Fee for Legal Issues of Educating Individuals 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2210 3320 30 002210 30.00

with Disabilities Conference 5/5/19 - 5/8/19 - M Dec
Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/10/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Gaylord Palms Hotel FI 570.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Lodging for Legal Issues of Educating Individuals with 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 570.22

Disabilities Conference 5/5/19 - 5/8/19 - J Pearson
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

5/10/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Gaylord Palms Hotel FI 570.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Lodging for Legal Issues of Educating Individuals with 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 570.22

Disabilities Conference 5/5/19 - 5/8/19 - S Wolfe
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

5/10/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Gaylord Palms Hotel FI 570.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Lodging for Legal Issues of Educating Individuals with 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 570.22

Disabilities 5/5/19 - 5/8/19 - T Lazzaro
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

5/10/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 5.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 5.49

Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid

5/10/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apl*apple Online Store 19.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 USB-C Charging Cable 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 19.00

Administraton - Technology Services
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5/10/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn1us6fz2 1,168.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 34" UltraWide 5K2K Nano IPS LED Monitor 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 1,168.98
Administraton - Technology Services
5/10/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn6ak5Iu0 34.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA Supplies for End-Of-Year Meeting 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 34.03
Administraton - Technology Services
5/10/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Otc Brands, Inc. 27.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for Preschool Graduation 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 27.86
Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
5/10/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn3vp54r0 353.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for SELC Kits 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 353.88
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
5/10/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn5n344k2 24.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for SELC Kits 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 24.48
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
5/10/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Home Depot #1987 59.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for SELC Kits 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 59.00

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/10/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn5xq94v2 40.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for GIC and PLTW 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 40.80
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
5/10/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn29f0ag1 59.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for SELC 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 59.95
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
5/10/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 135.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - CTE Meeting Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 135.00
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
5/10/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 11.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - STEM Advisory Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001057 11.47
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
5/10/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Micro Center Mayfield 414.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for SELC Kits 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 414.49
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
5/10/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn8nh4fl0 57.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Sanding Belts for Woodshop 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 57.24

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/10/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Joann Stores #138 30.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - T-Shirts for Engineering Club 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830350 30.60

Student Based Activity - Engineering Club

5/10/2019 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn3765422 30.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Gifts for Spanish Honors and Awards Winners 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 30.28

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

5/10/2019 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn1077tu1 30.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Gifts for German Honors and Awards Winners 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 30.38

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

5/10/2019 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn9h08t21 24 .32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Gifts for Chinese Honors and Awards Winners 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 24.32

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

5/10/2019 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 12.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 12.17

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

5/10/2019 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 6.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 6.69

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/10/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn8lw8490 A 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - DVD Order 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4200 30 002220 15.00

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/10/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 30.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 30.38

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

5/10/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Jimmy Johns # 437 247 .42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Department Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001040 247 42

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

5/10/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Walgreens #2528 29.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Department Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001040 29.95

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

5/10/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 81.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 81.69

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

5/10/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&h Photo 800-606-696 177.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS TV - Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 177.47

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/10/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&h Photo 800-606-696 128.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS TV - Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 128.76
Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
5/10/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn2rz6tw1 35.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Art - Batteries 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 35.70
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
5/10/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Cintas 60a Sap 5,500.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - PE/Athletics Towel Service April 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3220 30 001050 5,500.32
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
5/10/2019 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Energytees 407.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - T-Shirts During the AP Exam for AP Euro - Budny's Class 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001060 407.00
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
5/10/2019 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Gaylord Palms Hotel FI 855.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Sped - Lodging for LRP National Institute 5/5/19 - 5/8/19 - J Feeney 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2330 3320 30 001300 855.33
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
5/10/2019 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Gaylord Palms Hotel Fl 855.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Sped - Lodging for LRP National Institute 5/5/19 - 5/8/19 - M Dec 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2210 3320 30 002210 855.33

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
5/10/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 263.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 263.99
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
5/10/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Road Ranger #139 60.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Minibus Gas 06/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 60.77
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
5/10/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card The Home Depot #1938 4.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - SELC Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 4.24
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
5/10/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Menards 3327 15.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - SELC Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 15.05
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
5/10/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn1zx1t71 19.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - SELC Maker Faire Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 19.95
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
5/10/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 35.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Physics Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 35.88

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/10/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card The Home Depot #1987 30.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Horticulture Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 30.05
Glenbrook South High School - Science
5/10/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 30.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Chemistry Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 30.32
Glenbrook South High School - Science
5/10/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Goode Fresh Pizza Bak 66.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Meeting Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001055 66.73
Glenbrook South High School - Science
5/10/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jimmy Johns # 437 38.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Bio Studies Meeting Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001055 38.23
Glenbrook South High School - Science
5/10/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Transportation 06/05/2019 40 E 100 2550 3300 10 001300 25.00
Administraton - Special Education
5/10/2019 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Www. Ticketprinting.Com 41.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBE Graduation Tickets and Envelopes 06/05/2019 10 E 400 1130 4100 40 001025 41.23

Glenbrook Evening High - Evening HS Instruction
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/10/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn27n0fw2 9.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 9.95

Administraton - General Administration

5/10/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Edwards Florist Of Nor 112.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Recognition Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4135 10 002610 112.00

Administraton - General Administration

5/10/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Jimmy Johns # 437 - E 93.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 93.43

Administraton - Business Services

5/10/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Edwards Florist Of Nor 112.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Recognition Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4135 10 002610 112.00

Administraton - General Administration

5/10/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Trader Joe S #681 Qps 27.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies & Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 9.99

Administraton - General Administration
701208-1906 Office Supplies & Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 17.56
Administraton - General Administration

5/10/2019 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn9866as1 10.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 10.25

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/10/2019 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Dollar Tree 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Graduation Cards for Graduates 06/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 10.00
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
5/10/2019 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business -80.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies - Return 06/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 -80.37
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
5/10/2019 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card The Thread Exchange 64.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Instructional Supplies - Supplies for Classroom Keychain Project 06/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 64.22
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
5/10/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Sq *sq *opry Glowgolf 162.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Circle of Friends Field Trip Admission 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830220 162.00
Student Based Activity - Circle Of Friends
5/10/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Vimeo.Com 632.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Premium Membership Upgrade that Allows Live Stream 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831310 632.83
Student Based Activity - TV Broadcasting
5/10/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card La Cebollita Grill 495.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Social Studies Class Trip Student Lunch 06/05/2019 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 495.00

Glenbrook South High School - Undefined
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/10/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card National Scholastic Pr 218.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 National Scholastic Press Organization Newspaper Renewal Fee for The 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 218.00

Oracle
Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper

5/10/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mnOdu9am1 19.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - SAO Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005800 19.14

Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

5/10/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Customink Llc 1,148.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Yearbook Staff Shirts 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830380 1,148.44

Student Based Activity - Etruscan-yearbook

5/10/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 22.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 22.06

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

5/10/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card St Catherine Laboure 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Memorial Donation for Mary Anne Sullivan 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821330 50.00

Student Based Activity - Welfare Memorial Fund

5/10/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card American 399.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Student Flight for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820740 99.90

Student Based Activity - National Forensics League
701208-1906 Student Flight for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 299.69

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
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5/10/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card American 399.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Student Flight for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820740 99.90

Student Based Activity - National Forensics League
701208-1906 Student Flight for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 299.69

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

5/10/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card American 399.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Student Flight for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820740 99.90

Student Based Activity - National Forensics League
701208-1906 Student Flight for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 299.69

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

5/10/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card American 399.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Student Flight for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820740 99.90

Student Based Activity - National Forensics League
701208-1906 Student Flight for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 299.69

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

5/10/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card American 399.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Coach Flight for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 399.59

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

5/10/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card American 399.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Coach Flight for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 399.59

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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5/10/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card American 399.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Coach Flight for Nationals 6/16/19 - 6/22/19 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 399.59
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/10/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Target Corporation/Target Stores/Target.com/Target 359.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Teacher Appreciation Week Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 359.96
Student Based Activity - Student Association
5/10/2019 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Wildfire - Glenview 44.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA Lunch Meeting - For Dietary Restrictions Cohort 2 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2225 4900 10 002665 44.83
Administraton - Instructional Innovation
5/10/2019 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card 7 - Ec - Lou Malnatis 118.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN Meeting Hospitality - Cohort 2 Mfg Teacher Meeting 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2225 4900 10 002665 118.03
Administraton - Instructional Innovation
5/10/2019 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn3wi2jt0 91.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Supplies for Embroidery Machine - Metal Snaps, Threads, Backings, 06/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 91.95
Needles, Tread Rack and Bobbin
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
5/10/2019 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn8mu43w2 71.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Supplies for Embroidery Machine - Metal Snaps, Threads, Backings, 06/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 71.42

Needles, Tread Rack and Bobbin

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
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5/13/2019 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Lake Geneva Canopy Tou 550.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN ILT Retreat 6/12/19 - Deposit 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 3320 20 002410 550.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

5/13/2019 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn7e280m1 240.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Laptop Power Bank, Charger, & External Battery for Main Office 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 240.00

Meeting Table
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

5/13/2019 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn71500g1 53.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Certificate Covers for Distinguished Teacher Nominees 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 53.94

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

5/13/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Unique Suites Hotel 432.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - State Badminton Lodging 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 288.60

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
701208-1906 GBN - State Badminton Lodging 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 144.30
Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

5/13/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Panera Bread #601024 P 28.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - State Gymnastics - Coaches Meal 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 28.14

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

5/13/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Bahama Breeze 0053029 37.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - State Gymnastics - Coaches Meal 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 37.24

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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5/13/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Panera Bread #601024 P 96.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - State Gymnastics - Athlete Meal 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820490 96.49
Student Based Activity - Gbn Sports Tournaments
5/13/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Bahama Breeze 0053029 359.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - State Gymnastics - Athlete Meal 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820490 359.29
Student Based Activity - Gbn Sports Tournaments
5/13/2019 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 84.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - General Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 84.57
Glenbrook North High School - English
5/13/2019 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 189.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Testing Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820050 189.99
Student Based Activity - Advanced Placement Testing
5/13/2019 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Book Order 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 17.07
Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
5/13/2019 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Book Order 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 11.55

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
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5/13/2019 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card D J*wall-St-Journal 44.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN Subscription 06/05/2019 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 44 .99
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
5/13/2019 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 5.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Science Office Supplies - Binders 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 5.28
Glenbrook North High School - Science
5/13/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Party City 5256 121.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Tri-M Party Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821275 121.28
Student Based Activity - Tri-m
5/13/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Marianos #501 51.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Tri-M Snacks 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821275 51.94
Student Based Activity - Tri-m
5/13/2019 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Image Specialties O 102.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Plaque for Retiring Board President 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2310 4135 10 002310 102.00
Administraton - Board of Education
5/13/2019 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Party City 5266 60.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Superintendent Reception Decorations 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 60.96

Administraton - General Administration
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5/13/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn15y2382 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 USB-C to USB 3.0 Adapter 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 7.99
Administraton - Technology Services
5/13/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn6rg9320 51.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 51.89
Administraton - Technology Services
5/13/2019 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Ups*0000622591 3.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 UPS Shipping Charges 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 3410 30 002410 3.95
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
5/13/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn5506ny2 12.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - GIC Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 12.85
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
5/13/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn71g1nh2 49.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - SELC Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 49.40
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
5/13/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn9my4300 114.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - SELC Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 114.68

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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5/13/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn5t29es1 110.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - SELC Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 110.47
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
5/13/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn7v68z92 28.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - SELC Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 28.63
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
5/13/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn16q71p1 A 5.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - CD Service Learning Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 5.99
Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
5/13/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn07r4121 A 15.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - CTE Supply 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 15.34
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
5/13/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn2752310 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - SELC Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 6.99
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
5/13/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn5ra0330 116.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - SELC Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 116.52

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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5/13/2019 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 17.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Dean's Office - Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 17.28

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

5/13/2019 GBS - English Procurement Card Portillos Hot Dogs #47 63.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - ELL Team Meeting Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1800 4900 30 001180 63.51

Glenbrook South High School - English Language Learners

5/13/2019 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn27d7z02 70.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Gifts for Spanish Honors and Awards Winners 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 70.12

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

5/13/2019 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Dollar Tree, Inc. 24.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - College Host Gift Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002125 24.00

Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center

5/13/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Portillos Hot Dogs #20 22942
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Drama Club - Student Meal 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830330 229.42

Student Based Activity - Drama Club

5/13/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn3p97nx2 105.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS TV - Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 105.32

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
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5/13/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Sluggergifts.Com 681.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Athletics Baseball Gifts 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830100 681.85
Student Based Activity - Baseball
5/13/2019 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Energytees 348.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - T-Shirts During the AP Exam for AP Euro - Lupfer's Class 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001060 348.00
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
5/13/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Circle K 00182 63.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Minibus Gas 06/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 63.83
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
5/13/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn Express Ma 267.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Girls Badminton State Hotel Rooms 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 267.10
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
5/13/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn Express Ma 284.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Girls Badminton State Hotel Rooms 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 284.16
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
5/13/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn Express Ma 284.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Girls Badminton State Hotel Rooms 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 284.16

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
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5/13/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Americas Action Territ 417.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS SAO - Student to Student Activity 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830992 417.78
Student Based Activity - Student To Student
5/13/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Quality Inn Flint Airp 81.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Lodging for AIVD Challenge Trip to Flint, Michigan 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830350 81.55
Student Based Activity - Engineering Club
5/13/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card 1-94 Citgo 67.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Gas for AIVD Challenge Trip to Flint, Michigan 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830350 67.05
Student Based Activity - Engineering Club
5/13/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Quality Inn Flint Airp 81.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Lodging for AIVD Challenge Trip to Flint, Michigan 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830350 81.55
Student Based Activity - Engineering Club
5/13/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Quality Inn Flint Airp 81.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Lodging for AIVD Challenge Trip to Flint, Michigan 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830350 81.55
Student Based Activity - Engineering Club
5/13/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Exxonmobil 97555395 50.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Gas for AIVD Challenge Trip to Flint, Michigan 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830350 50.22

Student Based Activity

- Engineering Club
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5/13/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Shell Oil 521068100gps 73.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Gas for AIVD Challenge Trip to Flint, Michigan 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830350 73.09

Student Based Activity - Engineering Club

5/13/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn8lu33x2 29.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 29.75

Glenbrook South High School - Science

5/13/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Squ*sq *black Cars Tax 395.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Transport for Student ID #206577 5/6/19 - 5/10/19 06/05/2019 40 E 100 2550 3305 10 002550 395.00

Administraton - Transportation

5/13/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Squ*sq *black Cars Tax 750.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Transport for Student ID #197032 5/6/19 - 5/10/19 06/05/2019 40 E 100 2550 3305 10 002550 750.00

Administraton - Transportation

5/13/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn51i93f0 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 6.99

Administraton - General Administration

5/13/2019 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 iPass Replenishment 06/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 6400 50 001360 20.00

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
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5/13/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn3ay03m2 11.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Honors and Awards Certificate Paper 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 11.34

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

5/13/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn5gx2n12 26.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - SAO Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005800 26.95

Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

5/13/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Dunkin #349945 Q35 15.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Outdoors Club Snacks 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830796 15.98

Student Based Activity - GBS Outdoors Club

5/13/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Independence Grove 88.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Outdoors Club Event 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830796 88.00

Student Based Activity - GBS Outdoors Club

5/13/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 35.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 35.98

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

5/13/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Apl*itunes.Com/Bill 8.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 iTunes Download 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 8.49

Administraton - Human Resources
Department
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5/13/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 28.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Main Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 28.36

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

5/13/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Five Below 705 78.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Titan Advisory Forum Gifts 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 78.00

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

5/13/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn88d4zr2 2,489.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Barcode Scanners for GBN & GBS 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 2,489.80

Administraton - Technology Services

5/14/2019 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn2069pi1 153.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Certificate Covers for Distinguished Teacher Nominees 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 153.30

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

5/14/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Marianos #532 92.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Culinary Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 92.13

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/14/2019 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Ace Hardware -29.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Wellness Committee Decorations for End-of-Year Party - Return 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002649 -29.94

Administraton - Employee Wellness Program
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5/14/2019 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Michaels Stores 1338 13.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Wellness Committee Decorations for End-of-Year Party 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002649 13.21

Administraton - Employee Wellness Program

5/14/2019 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Dollar Tree 12.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Wellness Committee Decorations for End-of-Year Party 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002649 12.00

Administraton - Employee Wellness Program

5/14/2019 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Ace Hardware 74.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Wellness Committee Decorations for End-of-Year Party 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002649 74.87

Administraton - Employee Wellness Program

5/14/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Panera Bread #203283 167.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - WLHS Springfest Hospitality 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821335 167.88

Student Based Activity - GBN World Lang Honor
Society

5/14/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Customink Llc 218.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - T-Shirts for WLHS 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821335 218.85

Student Based Activity - GBN World Lang Honor
Society

5/14/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Customink Llc 357.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Sweatshirts for WLHS 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821335 357.84

Student Based Activity - GBN World Lang Honor
Society
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5/14/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn6106tr0 33.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 33.46

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

5/14/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn7xn0pp1 54.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 54.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

5/14/2019 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 5.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Book Order 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 5.97

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

5/14/2019 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Book Order 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 17.99

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

5/14/2019 GBN - Science Procurement Card Jimmy Johns # 437 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Science Scholarship Committee Meeting Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001055 50.00

Glenbrook North High School - Science

5/14/2019 GBN - Science Procurement Card Walgreens #2528 30.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Chemistry Soap Lab Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 30.27

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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5/14/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Music Inc. Chicago 600.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Donation from Tri-M 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821275 600.00

Student Based Activity - Tri-m

5/14/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card J.W. Pepper 144.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Marching Band Music for Show 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820925 144.99

Student Based Activity - Spartan Marching Band

5/14/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card J.W. Pepper 55.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Marching Show Music for Band 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820925 55.00

Student Based Activity - Spartan Marching Band

5/14/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Wal-Mart #1735 19.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Beverages for Art Department 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001005 19.66

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

5/14/2019 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn1538tf0 137.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Frames for Board Member Photos and Certificates 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2310 4135 10 002310 137.75

Administraton - Board of Education

5/14/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Cadca Alexandria Va 1,190.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GNCY Registration for CADCA Mid-Year Training Institute 7/14/19 - 7/18/19 - 06/05/2019 10 E 100 3000 3320 10 004090 1,190.00

C O'Sullivan & R Grossman
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
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5/14/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 12.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 12.50
Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid
5/14/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Att*cons Phone Pmt 132.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Main Telephone Number - 4/16/19 to 5/15/19 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 132.48
Administraton - Technology Services
5/14/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn0rt8;l0 49.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 49.82
Administraton - Technology Services
5/14/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn7413jg0 A 17.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - CD Service Learning Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 17.34
Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
5/14/2019 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn1f34jo2 27.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Gifts for Japanese Honors and Awards Winners 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 27.56
Glenbrook South High School - World Language
5/14/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn7leOpal A 128.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS TV - Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 128.09

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
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5/14/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - DE Tollway Transponder Replenishment 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1700 6400 30 001015 20.00

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

5/14/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Walgreens #2528 40.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Water Polo Banquet Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831320 40.95

Student Based Activity - GBS Water Polo-Boys

5/14/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Walgreens #4611 20.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Water Polo Banquet Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831320 20.97

Student Based Activity - GBS Water Polo-Boys

5/14/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Catered By Design 1,082.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Water Polo Banquet 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831320 1,082.25

Student Based Activity - GBS Water Polo-Boys

5/14/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn3y01px1 16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Chinese Club Senior Gift 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830010 16.99

Student Based Activity - GBA Club Starter Account

5/14/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Midwest Animation 775.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Anime Club Convention Passes 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830083 775.00

Student Based Activity - Anime
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5/14/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Big Apple Bagels 11.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Meeting Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 11.21

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

5/14/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Apl*itunes.Com/Bill 8.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 iTunes Download 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 8.49

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

5/14/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Apl*itunes.Com/Bill 2.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 iTunes Download 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 2.99

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

5/14/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn7y54th0 43.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Testing Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830050 43.98

Student Based Activity - Advanced Placement Testing

5/14/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us -32.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Costume - Return 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820335 -32.99

Student Based Activity - No Drama Productions

5/14/2019 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 28.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Wireless Laser Pointer 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002125 28.46

Glenbrook North High School - College Resource Center

73 of 217




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/14/2019 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Panera Bread #608014 128.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA Meeting Hospitality - Arcon 5/13/19 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2225 4900 10 002665 128.98

Administraton - Instructional Innovation

5/14/2019 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Levelup*potbelly800521 95.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA Meeting Hospitality - Performance Matters on 5/14/19 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2225 4900 10 002665 95.24

Administraton - Instructional Innovation

5/14/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Jimmy Johns # 437 - E 90.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Meeting Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 90.86

Administraton - Business Services

5/14/2019 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Metra Union Station 18.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Transition Field Trip - Transportation To/From Right Bit Studio 5/14/19 06/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 3330 50 001360 18.75

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

5/14/2019 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn6901e20 29.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Quilting Machine Stabilizer Backing 06/05/2019 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 29.99

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

5/15/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Meijer Store #289 20.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Culinary Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 20.66

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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5/15/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Aldi 64033 6.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Culinary Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 6.78

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/15/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Wm Supercenter #1228 23.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Culinary Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 23.26

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/15/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn8x64at0 9.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 9.61

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

5/15/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Crown Trophy 80.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Plaques for Language Biliteracy 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001030 80.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

5/15/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Customink Llc -21.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Sweatshirts for WLHS - Sales Tax Credit 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821335 -21.05

Student Based Activity - GBN World Lang Honor
Society

5/15/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Customink Llc -12.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - T-Shirts for WLHS - Sales Tax Credit 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821335 -12.87

Student Based Activity - GBN World Lang Honor
Society
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5/15/2019 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 27.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Math Team Book 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1520 4300 20 005850 27.49
Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes
5/15/2019 GBN - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 24.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Chemistry Lab Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 24.19
Glenbrook North High School - Science
5/15/2019 GBN - Science Procurement Card Chicago Botanic Garden -50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Plant Science Field Trip to Chicago Botanic Gardens - Refund 06/05/2019 10 L 200 4850 0000 00 000000 -50.00
Glenbrook North High School - Undefined
5/15/2019 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Office Depot 20.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Address Labels 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 20.97
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
5/15/2019 GBA - Safety and Security Procurement Card Panera Bread #608014 562.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Active Assailant Team Training Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2190 4900 10 002190 562.57
Administraton - Supervision/Security
5/15/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Store #r089 3,580.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Apple iPads with AppleCare 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 3,580.00

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/15/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn3xi3g;j1 194.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 DVD Player - Full HD 1080p HDMI 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 194.72
Administraton - Technology Services
5/15/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 80.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Architecture Supply 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 80.50
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
5/15/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Sp * Hatchbox 3d 131.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Filament - STEM Mini Grant 06/05/2019 10 E 300 3000 4100 10 003298 44.03
Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant
701208-1906 GBS - Filament - STEM Mini Grant 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 87.91
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
5/15/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn0ga8xx1 A 11.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Preschool Supply 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 11.28
Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
5/15/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Home Depot #1980 34.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for Woodshop 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 34.26
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
5/15/2019 GBS - English Procurement Card Popeyes #2575 104.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Mongolian Club - End of Year Party Meal 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830010 104.18

Student Based Activity - GBA Club Starter Account
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/15/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn8107ex0 181.14

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

701208-1906 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 181.14
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/15/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn92d2a42 10.86

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

701208-1906 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 10.86
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/15/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn8jp2a62 72.19

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

701208-1906 GBS - Book, DVD, & Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 11.97
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

701208-1906 GBS - Book, DVD, & Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4200 30 002220 14.98
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

701208-1906 GBS - Book, DVD, & Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 45.24
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/15/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn8ce9e40 182.03

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

701208-1906 GBS - Book, DVD, & Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 14.99
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

701208-1906 GBS - Book, DVD, & Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4200 30 002220 3.99
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

701208-1906 GBS - Book, DVD, & Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 163.05

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/15/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Little Caesars #1655 66.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 BC Calc Review Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001040 66.50
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
5/15/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card 2co.Com*telestream.Net 742.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS TV - Software Subscription 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001410 742.69
Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
5/15/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Northbrook Gas Depot 76.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Athletics Bus Gas 06/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 76.91
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
5/15/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Northbrook Gas Depot 28.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Athletics Bus Gas 06/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 28.05
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
5/15/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Northbrook Gas Depot 76.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Athletics Bus Gas 06/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 76.25
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
5/15/2019 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Roe 05 North Cook Isc 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Sped - ISBE License Renewal - J Bachmann 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/15/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot -263.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Office Supplies Returned 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 -263.99

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

5/15/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 21.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 21.38

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

5/15/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 77.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Water Polo Banquet Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830992 77.44

Student Based Activity - Student To Student

5/15/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn3n16x01 40.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Department Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 40.19

Glenbrook South High School - Science

5/15/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Michaels Stores 2037 8.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 1220 4100 10 001350 8.56

Administraton - Transition Services

5/15/2019 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card TIf*morton Grove Flori 320.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBE Flowers for Graduation 06/05/2019 10 E 400 1130 4100 40 001025 320.00

Glenbrook Evening High - Evening HS Instruction
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/15/2019 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn20x3ti2 36.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBE Graduation Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 400 1130 4100 40 001025 36.90

Glenbrook Evening High - Evening HS Instruction

5/15/2019 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn09n7x71 10.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBE Graduation Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 400 1130 4100 40 001025 10.99

Glenbrook Evening High - Evening HS Instruction

5/15/2019 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn52f7gx1 17.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBE Graduation Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 400 1130 4100 40 001025 17.98

Glenbrook Evening High - Evening HS Instruction

5/15/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot #1170 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 12.99

Administraton - General Administration

5/15/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 41.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies & Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 15.98

Administraton - General Administration
701208-1906 Office Supplies & Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 25.98
Administraton - General Administration

5/15/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Edwards Florist Of Nor -12.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Recognition Supplies - Credit 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4135 10 002610 -12.00

Administraton - General Administration
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/15/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Edwards Florist Of Nor -12.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Recognition Supplies - Credit 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4135 10 002610 -12.00

Administraton - General Administration

5/15/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn2211t60 A 21.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 21.82

Administraton - General Administration

5/15/2019 GBS - Debate Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn0Oek5ae2 6.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for GBS Debate Banquet 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005820 6.29

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

5/15/2019 GBS - Debate Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn3pl2xp1 132.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for GBS Debate Banquet - Coach Gift, Frames for Awards, & 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 43.99

Note Cards
Student Based Activity - Debate Club
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for GBS Debate Banquet - Coach Gift, Frames for Awards, & 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005820 88.23
Note Cards

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

5/15/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American -30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Trip - Misapplied Baggage Fees 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 -30.00

Student Based Activity - Business Professionals Of
Amer

5/15/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Pp*lake Geneva Youth C 623.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - UNIDOS Field Trip Admission & Meals 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830540 623.48

Student Based Activity - Unidos
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/15/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Kohl S #725 -11.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Musical Costume - Return 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 10 810770 -11.90

Student Based Activity - North & South Musical

5/15/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Kohl S #725 -36.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Musical Costume - Return 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 10 810770 -36.55

Student Based Activity - North & South Musical

5/15/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Discovery Clothing # 0 -106.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Musical Costume - Return 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 10 810770 -106.85

Student Based Activity - North & South Musical

5/15/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card U-Haulaaa Lock & Key 76.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Rental Van for Musical Prop Returns 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 10 810770 76.49

Student Based Activity - North & South Musical

5/15/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card 838 Brunswick Zone 800 98.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Bowling Club Lanes and Shoes 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830010 98.00

Student Based Activity - GBA Club Starter Account

5/15/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn9jr8a30 11.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Testing Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830050 11.31

Student Based Activity - Advanced Placement Testing
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/15/2019 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn66f3xq1 18.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Testing Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830050 18.95
Student Based Activity - Advanced Placement Testing
5/15/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Viccinos Pizza Company 185.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Meeting Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 185.23
Administraton - Business Services
5/16/2019 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn3085e50 53.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Retirement Celebration Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 53.85
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
5/16/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sams Club #6228 126.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Culinary Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 126.32

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/16/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sams Club #6228 28.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Culinary Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 28.56

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/16/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Einstein Bros Bagels35 55.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Student of the Month Breakfast 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4900 20 001415 55.23

Glenbrook North High School - Business Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/16/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn4dh4x21 109.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 109.99
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
5/16/2019 GBN - Science Procurement Card Target Corporation/Target Stores/Target.com/Target 2.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Chem Lab Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 2.69
Glenbrook North High School - Science
5/16/2019 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn9wc6eu2 138.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Supplies for Social Workers 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1212 4100 20 001312 138.12
Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program
5/16/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Once Upon A Bagel 38.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Psych Staff Meeting Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2330 4900 10 001300 38.60
Administraton - Special Education
5/16/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Avi Systems Inc 222.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 AM-FM Tuner for GBN Fitness Center 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3230 10 002660 222.00
Administraton - Technology Services
5/16/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn4gc4012 113.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 USB Flash Drives for Staff Computer Upgrade Project 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 113.85

Administraton - Technology Services
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5/16/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Totally Promotional 59.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Water Bottles - STEM Mini Grant 06/05/2019 10 E 300 3000 4100 10 003298 59.50

Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant

5/16/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn3v84e02 38.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - SELC Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 38.38

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

5/16/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 22.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Preschool Picnic Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001435 22.15

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

5/16/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn6222e60 A 37.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - CD Service Learning Project Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 37.87

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

5/16/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card E Group Inc 66.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - SkillsUSA National Supply 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4130 30 001425 66.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/16/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Blankshirtinc 71.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - T-Shirts - STEM Mini Grant 06/05/2019 10 E 300 3000 4100 10 003298 71.95

Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/16/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Home Depot #1987 52.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for Woodshop 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 52.81
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
5/16/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn77b7es2 14.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Saw Blades for GIC 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 14.24
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
5/16/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn3xg9vz1 26.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - SELC Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 26.88
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
5/16/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Prusa Research 326.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Prusa i3 Multi Material Upgrade Kit - STEM Mini Grant 06/05/2019 10 E 300 3000 4100 10 003298 326.25
Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant
5/16/2019 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Ezcatergolden Brunch 166.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Dean's Office - Gold Day Lab Aides Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2111 4900 30 002110 166.15
Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
5/16/2019 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Ezcatergolden Brunch 249.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Dean's Office - Blue Day Lab Aides Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2111 4900 30 002110 249.80

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/16/2019 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 23.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002125 23.22
Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center
5/16/2019 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 10.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 10.09
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
5/16/2019 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Dollar Tree 5.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - College Host Gift Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002125 5.00
Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center
5/16/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Pbs Distribution Lic 41.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - DVD Order 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4200 30 002220 41.37
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
5/16/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn1g58vv1 25.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 25.97
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
5/16/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn7tr1etO 63.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 63.29

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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5/16/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn74e30x0 92.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 92.81

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/16/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn3os1e32 163.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Book, DVD, & Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 19.18

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

701208-1906 GBS - Book, DVD, & Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4200 30 002220 22.99
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

701208-1906 GBS - Book, DVD, & Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 121.14
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/16/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn7w55me1 9.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Book Order 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 9.40

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/16/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Sp * Dryerase.Com 165.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Classroom Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 165.00

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

5/16/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn4d83082 A 33.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Classroom Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 33.85

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
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5/16/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn9pn3vy1 77.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Classroom Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 77.19

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

5/16/2019 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Mighty Mite Awards & S 90.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Sped - Inspire Award - 2019 Honors Ceremony 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 90.00

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

5/16/2019 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn6y56vf1 33.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Sped - Supplies for Living Class & Science Class 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 13.99

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

701208-1906 GBS Sped - Supplies for Living Class & Science Class 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1212 4100 30 001312 19.64
Glenbrook South High School - Social/Emotional Program

5/16/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco#1776350greenwqps 58.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Minibus Gas 06/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 58.36

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

5/16/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card 04 - Ec - Lou Malnatis 92.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Meeting Hospitality 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830099 92.04

Student Based Activity - GBS Badminton-Girls

5/16/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn0zz9e80 13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Department Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 13.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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5/16/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn1hj3vv1 44.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Office Supplies - Chemistry 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 44 .22
Glenbrook South High School - Science
5/16/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Michaels Stores 5151 14.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 1220 4100 10 001350 14.55
Administraton - Transition Services
5/16/2019 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn6dx6092 10.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBE Graduation Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 400 1130 4100 40 001025 10.99
Glenbrook Evening High - Evening HS Instruction
5/16/2019 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Party City 168 94.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBE Graduation Celebration Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 400 1130 4100 40 001025 94.09
Glenbrook Evening High - Evening HS Instruction
5/16/2019 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Hilton Chicago Northbrook 82.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Board of Education - Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 82.82
Administraton - Board of Education
5/16/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 24.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 24.96

Administraton - Business Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/16/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Lalos Restaurant 268.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Meeting Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 268.40
Administraton - Business Services
5/16/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Lalos Restaurant 32.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Meeting Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 32.16
Administraton - Business Services
5/16/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 70.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 70.49
Administraton - General Administration
5/16/2019 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amoco#1776467waukeggps 94.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Shuttle Bus Gas 06/05/2019 40 E 500 2550 4640 50 001360 94.01
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
5/16/2019 GBS - Debate Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn73m7aj2 9.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for GBS Debate Banquet - Wall Mounts 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005820 9.72
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
5/16/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American -30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Trip - Misapplied Baggage Fees 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 -30.00

Student Based Activity

- Business Professionals Of

Amer
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/16/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American -30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - BPA Trip - Misapplied Baggage Fees 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830164 -30.00
Student Based Activity - Business Professionals Of
Amer
5/16/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Staples 00116616 106.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Paper and Mailing Labels for Newspaper Office 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 106.97
Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper
5/16/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn2hd6ev2 A 23.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - WIiSTEM Club Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831335 23.06
Student Based Activity - WISTEM
5/16/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Flowerwood Garden Cent 1,709.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Flowers for Honors and Awards Stage 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 1,709.52
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
5/16/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Discountmugs.Com -8.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Interact Club - Sales Tax Refund 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830572 -8.31
Student Based Activity - Interact Club
5/16/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn6jn3ea?2 71.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Resource Management Staff Development Materials 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4320 10 002640 71.31

- Human Resources
Department

Administraton
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/16/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Jake S Pizza 75.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN Yearbook - Staff Lunch 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820610 75.40
Student Based Activity - Laconian-yearbook
5/16/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Jimmy Johns # 437 163.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Yearbook Staff Lunch 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820610 163.26
Student Based Activity - Laconian-yearbook
5/16/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Amzn.Com/ -12.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Women in Engineering - Nylon Looping Straps - Refund 06/05/2019 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 493900 -12.88
Glenbrook North High School - Women in Engineering
5/16/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Resort Lincol 23,384.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Prom Balance 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 822020 23,384.42
Student Based Activity - Class of 2020
5/16/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Target Corporation/Target Stores/Target.com/Target 55.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Key Club Spring Fest Supplies 2019 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820600 55.00
Student Based Activity - Key Club
5/16/2019 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Levelup*potbelly800521 -14.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA Tax Credit for 5/14/19 Charge 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2225 4900 10 002665 -14.50

Administraton

- Instructional Innovation
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/16/2019 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn31e6vr1 22.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA - Design Unbound Book Volume 1 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2225 4300 10 002665 22.35

Administraton - Instructional Innovation

5/16/2019 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn7ou4052 24.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBA - Design Unbound Book Volume 2 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2225 4300 10 002665 24.58

Administraton - Instructional Innovation

5/16/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn5Im4el0 84.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 84.98

Administraton - General Administration

5/17/2019 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Hackney S - Lake Ave 220.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - New Teacher End of Year Gathering 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 220.50

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/17/2019 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn00v6mg1 35.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Supplies for Retirement Celebration 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 35.97

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

5/17/2019 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Target Corporation/Target Stores/Target.com/Target 72.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Retirement Celebration Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 72.15

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/17/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Gfs Store #1917 364.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - FCCLA Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820550 364.20

Student Based Activity - Hero - Gbn Hm Ec

5/17/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Gfs Store #1917 82.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Culinary Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 82.97

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/17/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Dollar Tree 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Early Childhood Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001435 20.00

Glenbrook North High School - PreSchool

5/17/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Dollar Tree 14.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Early Childhood Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001435 14.18

Glenbrook North High School - PreSchool

5/17/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 5.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Culinary Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 5.99

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/17/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn4fp0501 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - FC Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 24.99

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/17/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn0p83122 814.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Auto Class - Smoke Diagnostic Machine 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 7140 10 003220 814.52

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

5/17/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 47.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Department Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 47.32

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

5/17/2019 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Sp * Pr T-Shirt Quilt -51.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Quilt - Refund 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820490 -51.00

Student Based Activity - Gbn Sports Tournaments

5/17/2019 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Viccinos Pizza Company 60.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Locker Room Attendant Interview Lunches 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001050 60.36

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

5/17/2019 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Apperson Inc. 924.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Scantrons for Health Classes 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001035 924.80

Glenbrook North High School - Health Education

5/17/2019 GBN - English Procurement Card Successories 267.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Torch End of Year Awards 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821240 267.18

Student Based Activity - Torch
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/17/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn1jv71e0 A 48.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Mardi Gras Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 48.72
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
5/17/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Gfs Store #1917 158.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - WL Honor Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821335 158.49
Student Based Activity - GBN World Lang Honor
Society
5/17/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amzn Digital*mn5xt80z2 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - DVD for Class 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 9.99
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
5/17/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Prime Video*mn4pe00h0 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - DVD for World Language Classes 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 12.99
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
5/17/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn0de3pu2 25.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - DVD for Class 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 25.94
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
5/17/2019 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Apperson Inc. 138.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Scantrons for Testing 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 138.25

Glenbrook North High School - World Language
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/17/2019 GBN - Library Procurement Card Office Depot 9.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - ARC Envelopes 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001152 9.98

Glenbrook North High School - Academic Resource Center

5/17/2019 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Book Order 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 18.99

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

5/17/2019 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Bills Auto & Truck Rep 419.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 OCC Bus #8 Repair - Water Leak Drivers Sun Visor Area 06/05/2019 40 E 500 2550 3300 10 001360 419.26

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

5/17/2019 GBN - Science Procurement Card Meijer #228 Q01 69.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Scholastic Bowl and Science Lab Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 13.57

Glenbrook North High School - Science

701208-1906 GBN - Scholastic Bowl and Science Lab Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820870 56.31
Student Based Activity - GBN Scholastic Bowl!

5/17/2019 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn8ual5a1 18.47

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

701208-1906 GBN - Sci Tech Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 18.47

Glenbrook North High School - Science

5/17/2019 GBN - Science Procurement Card Vernier Software & Tec 100.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Chemistry Lab Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 100.78

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/17/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Nothing Bundt Cakes 20 129.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Cakes for Band Fundraiser 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820925 129.47
Student Based Activity - Spartan Marching Band
5/17/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Int*in *wallace Creati 89.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Website Hosting & Domain Registration Services - January 2018 through 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820925 89.99
January 2019
Student Based Activity - Spartan Marching Band
5/17/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card J.W. Pepper 80.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Band Music 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820925 80.99
Student Based Activity - Spartan Marching Band
5/17/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Image Specialties O 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Keychain Awards for Broadcasting 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821333 75.00
Student Based Activity - Wgbk Radio
5/17/2019 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Wal-Mart #1735 68.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Art Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 68.15
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
5/17/2019 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Nickel City 32.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Circle of Friends End of Year Party - Pizza & Drinks 06/05/2019 10 E 200 2330 4900 20 001300 32.50

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
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5/17/2019 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 17.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Centerpieces for Retirement Open House 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2310 4135 10 002310 17.97

Administraton - Board of Education

5/17/2019 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 17.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Centerpieces for Retirement Open House 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2310 4135 10 002310 17.97

Administraton - Board of Education

5/17/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Cowriter 4.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Writer Universal Software 06/05/2019 10 E 100 1204 3160 10 001310 4.99

Administraton - Assistive Technology

5/17/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Frosch International Travel 448.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GNCY Airfare for CADCA Mid-Year Training Institute 7/14/19 - 7/18/19 - C 06/05/2019 10 E 100 3000 3320 10 004090 448.97

O'Sullivan
Administraton - Drug Free Communities

5/17/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Frosch International Travel 448.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GNCY Airfare for CADCA Mid-Year Training Institute 7/14/19 - 7/18/19 - R 06/05/2019 10 E 100 3000 3320 10 004090 448.97

Grossman
Administraton - Drug Free Communities

5/17/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Frosch International Travel 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GNCY Agent Fee for CADCA Mid-Year Training Institute 7/14/19 - 7/18/19 -  06/05/2019 10 E 100 3000 3320 10 004090 40.00

C O'Sullivan & R Grossman
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
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5/17/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card lllinois Adult Driver 54.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - lllinois Adult Driver Course for Student 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2330 6400 10 001300 54.00

Administraton - Special Education

5/17/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Foods #2 6.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 6.89

Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid

5/17/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 9.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 9.79

Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid

5/17/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn2nw45q1 11.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 USB-C to USB Adapter 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 11.98

Administraton - Technology Services

5/17/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn1y38ho1 A 9.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Electronic Cleaner 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 9.54

Administraton - Technology Services

5/17/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Http://lwebex.Com 89.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Monthly Online Remote Conference Subscription 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 89.00

Administraton - Technology Services
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5/17/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apl* ltunes.Com/bill 15.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Apple Jump Desktop Software for iPhone XS 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 15.93

Administraton - Technology Services

5/17/2019 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apl* ltunes.Com/bill 31.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Apple Jump Desktop Software for MacBook Pro 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 31.86

Administraton - Technology Services

5/17/2019 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Northbrook Gas Depot 78.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Gas for Grounds 06/05/2019 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 78.19

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

5/17/2019 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Northbrook Gas Depot 114.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Gas for Grounds 06/05/2019 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 114.38

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

5/17/2019 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 400.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Various Maintenance & Custodial Supplies 06/05/2019 20 E 300 2544 4842 30 009050 108.93

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance
701208-1906 Various Maintenance & Custodial Supplies 06/05/2019 20 E 300 2544 4840 30 009050 249.99

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

701208-1906 Various Maintenance & Custodial Supplies 06/05/2019 20 E 300 2542 4800 30 009010 41.36
Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services
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5/17/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 32.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for Preschool and CTE 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001435 19.78

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

701208-1906 GBS - Supplies for Preschool and CTE 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 13.18
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

5/17/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Totally Promotional -3.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Sales Tax Refund - STEM Mini Grant 06/05/2019 10 E 300 3000 4100 10 003298 -3.50

Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant

5/17/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn9u021f2 13.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - SELC Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 13.15

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

5/17/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Mike S Pizza House 59.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - GIC Habitat Field Trip Student Lunch 06/05/2019 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 59.65

Glenbrook South High School - Undefined

5/17/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn0Oke90w2 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Heat Lamp for Preschool Project 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 6.99

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

5/17/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn7p50p42 58.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Architecture Plotter Paper 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 58.50

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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5/17/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Katom Resta 1,690.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Stainless Food Service Work Tables with Casters 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 7140 10 003220 1,690.06

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

5/17/2019 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 20.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Foods 1 Grocery Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 20.97

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/17/2019 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn48e2vy1 A 69.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Books for Honors and Awards Recipients 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 69.15

Glenbrook South High School - English

5/17/2019 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn9xs31a2 A 23.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Book for Honors and Awards Recipient 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 23.58

Glenbrook South High School - English

5/17/2019 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 40.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 40.86

Glenbrook South High School - English

5/17/2019 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 382.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Classroom Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 382.20

Glenbrook South High School - World Language
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5/17/2019 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 88.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 88.22

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

5/17/2019 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Wm Supercenter #1681 45.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Water and Supplies for Recommendation Letter Thank You Luncheon 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002125 24 .80

Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center

701208-1906 GBS - Water and Supplies for Recommendation Letter Thank You Luncheon 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002125 21.1
Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center

5/17/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Pbs Distribution Llc 53.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - DVD Order 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2222 4200 30 002220 53.11

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

5/17/2019 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn2iv21z2 33.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Book Order for Instructional Coach 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 33.85

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

5/17/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card National Council Of Su 70.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 NCSM Professional Dues - P Gartner 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 6400 30 001040 70.00

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

5/17/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn19w2p60 12.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 12.09

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
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5/17/2019 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn4mr7g82 35.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Classroom Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 35.52

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

5/17/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Mw *glenbrook Hs Dist 49.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Fine Arts - Yearbook 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001045 49.74

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

5/17/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walgreens #2528 8.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS TV - Pictures 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 8.25

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting

5/17/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Grainger 162.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Art - Maintenance Cords to Correct Safety Violations 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 162.72

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

5/17/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn63i4mo1 107.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Art - Camera Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 107.67

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

5/17/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn7zo8p00 57.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Art - Books 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001005 57.77

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/17/2019 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 1,390.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Art - Display Boards 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001005 1,390.00

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

5/17/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Performance Health Sup 13.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Health Education - Stop the Bleed Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001035 13.00

Glenbrook South High School - Health Education

5/17/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Hackney S - Lake Ave 1,102.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Athletics Boys Gymnastics Banquet 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830517 1,102.80

Student Based Activity - Gymnastics-Boys

5/17/2019 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 23.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - DE Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1700 4100 30 001015 23.00

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

5/17/2019 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 14.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001060 14.48

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

5/17/2019 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Mw *glenbrook Hs Dist 49.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Yearbook for Department 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 49.74

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/17/2019 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Int*in *chicago River 615.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Student Lunch for the Urban Studies Field Trip 5/15/19 06/05/2019 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 615.00

Glenbrook South High School - Undefined

5/17/2019 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Rezas Andersonville In 435.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Student Lunch for the Religions East Field Trip on 5/17/19 06/05/2019 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 435.00

Glenbrook South High School - Undefined

5/17/2019 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card North Branch Pizza & B 77.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Sped - Interview Day Participant Hospitality 06/05/2019 10 E 300 2330 4900 30 001300 77.00

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

5/17/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Cvs/Pharmacy #08638 27.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Girls Track State Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830265 27.14

Student Based Activity - GBS Cross Country-Boys

5/17/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Bp#8904898lambo S 3qgps 73.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Minibus Gas 06/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 73.16

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

5/17/2019 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Image Specialties O 48.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Athletics - Boys Volleyball Awards 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831314 48.00

Student Based Activity - Volleyball-boys
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/17/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 16.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Honors Bio Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 16.33
Glenbrook South High School - Science
5/17/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 157.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Maker Faire Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 157.43
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
5/17/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card The Home Depot #1913 110.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Science - Greenhouse Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 110.52
Glenbrook South High School - Science
5/17/2019 GBS - Science Procurement Card Nabt 310.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Registration for National Association of Biology Teachers Conference  06/05/2019 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001055 310.00
11/14/19 - 11/17/19 - J Navarro
Glenbrook South High School - Science
5/17/2019 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Special Education - Transportation 06/05/2019 40 E 100 2550 3300 10 001300 25.00
Administraton - Special Education
5/17/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 109.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Mini Refrigerator for Nursing Mother's Room 06/05/2019 20 E 100 2544 7400 10 009050 109.64

Administraton

- Building Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/17/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - iPass Replenishment 06/05/2019 40 E 300 2550 6400 30 005100 50.00
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
5/17/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Ahmad, Afifa 750.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Transport for Student ID #197032 5/13/19 - 5/17/19 06/05/2019 40 E 100 2550 3305 10 002550 750.00
Administraton - Transportation
5/17/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Ahmad, Afifa 395.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Transport for Student ID #206577 5/13/19 - 5/17/19 06/05/2019 40 E 100 2550 3305 10 002550 395.00
Administraton - Transportation
5/17/2019 GBS - Debate Procurement Card Hilton Northbrook 4,298.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS Debate - Meals & Room Rental for Banquet 5/16/19 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 4,298.43
Student Based Activity - Debate Club
5/17/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Walgreens #5683 21.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Prom Photo 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 832020 21.12
Student Based Activity - Class of 2020
5/17/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Michaels Stores 2037 11.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Prom Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 832020 11.98
Student Based Activity - Class of 2020
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/17/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Midwest Animation 45.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Anime Club Convention Ticket 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830083 45.00
Student Based Activity - Anime
5/17/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Johns Cleaners 687.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Musical Costume Dry Cleaning 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 10 810770 687.19
Student Based Activity - North & South Musical
5/17/2019 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Renaissance Schaumburg 49,636.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBS - Prom Venue 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 832020 49,636.48
Student Based Activity - Class of 2020
5/17/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 22.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 22.49
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
5/17/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 82.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 82.12
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
5/17/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 103.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 103.83

- Human Resources
Department

Administraton
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/17/2019 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 16.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 16.49

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

5/17/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 117.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - GSA Food Supplies 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820462 117.21

Student Based Activity - Gay Straight Alliance (gsa)

5/17/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Asiana Foodville 875.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Korean Club Connection Springfest Catering 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820605 875.00

Student Based Activity - Korean Connection

5/17/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card House Of Rental 179.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Spring Fest Cotton Candy Machine Rental 06/05/2019 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 492022 179.62

Glenbrook North High School - Class of 2022

5/17/2019 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Dunkin #352004 Q35 51.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Class Board Breakfast 06/05/2019 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 822020 51.44

Student Based Activity - Class of 2020

5/17/2019 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Office Depot 27.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Bottled Water for Meetings 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2225 4900 10 002665 27.16

Administraton - Instructional Innovation
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
5/17/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Niu Bursar Internet 2,686.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Tuition Reimbursement 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 2,686.43
Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction
5/17/2019 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Staples 00116129 23.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 Office Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 23.98
Administraton - Business Services
5/20/2019 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Isbe Applications 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 ISBE License Renewal - M Yacullo 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
5/21/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sams Club #6228 15.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Culinary Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 15.96

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

5/21/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Wm Supercenter #1737 61.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Auto Supplies for Customer 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 61.52

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

5/21/2019 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Dss*achievmntproducts 41.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Early Childhood Supplies 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001435 41.46

Glenbrook North High School - PreSchool
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

5/21/2019 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Arc*services/training 912.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Lifeguarding, First Aid, & CPR Certificates 06/05/2019 10 L 200 4850 0000 00 000000 912.00

Glenbrook North High School - Undefined

5/21/2019 GBN - English Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us*mn4i09vt2 29.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Camera Protection Plan 06/05/2019 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001150 29.99

Glenbrook North High School - Reading Improvement

5/21/2019 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon.Com*mn4n84me2 A 211.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
701208-1906 GBN - Document Camera & Classroom Book 06/05/2019 10 E 100 2300 3125 10 002324 12.88

Administraton - Educational Services